Barnsley Hospital NHS

NHS Foundation Trust

AvA,_/L RIPE (Rapid Interpretation of

Paediatric ECG) Course

Date: 10" June 2019

Venue: Tankersley Manor Hotel, Church Ln, Tankersley, Barnsley S75 3DQ

Programme

08:00-08:30

8:30-08:45

8:45-9:45

9:45-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-12:45

12:45-13:30
13:30-14:15

14:15 -15:00

15:00-15:15
15:15 -15:45

15:45-16:30

16:30-16:45

Registration & Coffee

Welcome, Introduction & housekeeping
Doctor, can you have a quick look at
this ECG?

ADHD- This child needs treatment
Coffee Break

ECG interpretation — a practical session
(group work)

Neonatal ECGs: normal and abnormal
including management

Can ECG diagnose structural congenital
heart disease?

Lunch & Networking

‘My son has dizzy spells - his dad died
unexpectedly’ - please help!

Rhythm in this ECG is abnormal. What
do | do next?

Coffee Break

Diagnosis and management of SVT in
the DGH - break out session

ECG quiz (try out your new skills) &
Prize

Concluding session & feedback
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