



RIPE (Rapid Interpretation of Paediatric ECG) Course

Date: 10th June 2019

Venue: Tankersley Manor Hotel, Church Ln, Tankersley, Barnsley S75 3DQ

Programme

08:00-08:30	Registration & Coffee	
8:30-08:45	Welcome, Introduction & housekeeping	Dr Sampath
8:45-9:45	Doctor, can you have a quick look at this ECG?	Dr Sampath
9:45-10:15	ADHD- This child needs treatment	TBC
10:15-10:30	Coffee Break	
10:30-11:30	ECG interpretation – a practical session	Dr Agadoorappa/
	(group work)	Venugopalan
11:30-12:15	Neonatal ECGs: normal and abnormal	Dr Deri
	including management	
12:15-12:45	Can ECG diagnose structural congenital	Dr Hares
	heart disease?	
12:45-13:30	Lunch & Networking	
13:30-14:15	'My son has dizzy spells - his dad died	Dr Hares
	unexpectedly' - please help!	
14:15 –15:00	Rhythm in this ECG is abnormal. What	Dr Venugopalan
	do I do next?	
15:00-15:15	Coffee Break	
15:15 –15:45	Diagnosis and management of SVT in	Dr Deri
	the DGH – break out session	
15:45-16:30	ECG quiz (try out your new skills) &	All Faculty
	Prize	
16:30-16:45	Concluding session & feedback	All Faculty